APPLICATIONS: FORKLIFTS | CLEANING MACHINES | ACCESS PLATFORMS | ELECTRIC TOW TRACTORS | ELECTRIC VEHICLESALL ENQUIRIES: 0845 208 8748  |  www.ibcs.co.uk40 APPLICATIONS: FORKLIFTS | CLEANING MACHINES | ACCESS PLATFORMS | ELECTRIC TOW TRACTORS | ELECTRIC VEHICLES
GOT was formed by a group of engineers with decades of experience in the design and construction  of
charge and discharge systems. The company focuses its resources on the development and construction of
new chargers and discharge machines.
Based in San Marino the company serves the world market as a leader of innovation and quality.
Main features:
Power up to 2.5 kW, from
24V up to 96V,
from 17A up to 70A
Programmable via USB
type A/B port or via display
Graphical display
Main features:
Power up to 4.5 kW, from 24V up to 96V,
from 25A up to 120A
Programmable via USB type A/B port or via
display Graphical display
Main features:
Modular system (3
configurable modules)
Power up to 8 kW, up to 150A
@ 48V,
up to 100A @ 80V, up to 75A
@ 96V Programmable via USB
type A/B port or via display
Graphical display
Main features:
Modular system (5-6
configurable modules) Power
up to 16 kW, 300A @ 48 V,
up to 200A @ 80 V, up to 150A
@ 96V Programmable via USB
type A/B port or via display
Graphical display.
Easy Single Phase
Easy Three Phase
Revolution Single Phase
Revolution Three Phase
41APPLICATIONS: FORKLIFTS | CLEANING MACHINES | ACCESS PLATFORMS | ELECTRIC TOW TRACTORS | ELECTRIC VEHICLES 41APPLICATIONS: FORKLIFTS | CLEANING MACHINES | ACCESS PLATFORMS | ELECTRIC TOW TRACTORS | ELECTRIC VEHICLES
Selection Table Easy & Revolution Single Phase
Type Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current Mains (VAC) Input current (A) Dimensions
L x Wx H
Charging time/ battery
capacity (Ah max.)
10hrs 12hrs
24V20A-01-REV
24V
20 240 3 280X330X200 100 120
24V25A-01-REV 25 240 4 280X330X200 125 150
24V30A-01-REV 30 240 5 280X330X300 155 185
24V40A-01-REV 40 240 6 280X330X300 195 250
24V50A-01-REV 50 240 8 280X330X300 260 310
24V60A-01-REV 60 240 9 280X330X300 320 370
24V80A-01-REV 80 240 13 470X465X700 390 500
24V100A-01-REV 100 240 16 470X465X700 510 620
24V120A-01-REV 120 240 19 470X465X870 625 720
24V140A-01-REV 140 240 22 470X465X870 750 875
24V160A-01-REV 160 240 25 470X465X870 850 960
36V20A-01-REV
36V
20 240 5 280X430X300 100 120
36V30A-01-REV 30 240 7 280X430X300 155 185
36V40A-01-REV 40 240 9 280X430X300 195 250
36V60A-01-REV 60 240 16 470X465X700 320 380
36V80A-01-REV 80 240 19 470X465X700 390 500
36V100A-01-REV 100 240 25 470X465X700 510 620
36V120A-01-REV 120 240 29 470X465X870 625 720
36V140A-01-REV 140 240 35 470X465X870 750 875
36V160A-01-REV 160 240 39 470X465X870 850 960
48V20A-01-REV
48V
20 240 8 280X430X300 100 120
48V30A-01-REV 30 240 10 280X430X300 155 185
48V40A-01-REV 40 240 13 280X430X300 195 250
48V60A-01-REV* 60 240 19 470X465X700 320 380
48V80A-01-REV* 80 240 25 470X465X700 390 500
48V100A-01-REV* 100 240 31 470X465X700 510 620
48V120A-01-REV* 120 240 38 470X465X870 625 720
48V140A-01-REV 140 240 45 470X465X870 750 875
48V160A-01-REV 160 240 51 470X465X870 850 960
72V60A-01-REV
72V
60 240 28 470X465X700 320 380
72V80A-01-REV 80 240 38 470X465X700 390 500
72V100A-01-REV 100 240 48 470X465X870 510 620
72V120A-01-REV 120 240 56 470X465X870 625 720
72V140A-01-REV 140 240 67 470X465X870 750 875
80V60A-01-REV
80V
60 240 31 470X465X700 320 380
80V80A-01-REV 80 240 42 470X465X700 390 500
80V100A-01-REV* 100 240 52 470X465X870 510 620
80V120A-01-REV* 120 240 63 470X465X870 625 720
80V140A-01-REV 140 240 73 470X465X870 750 875
*Designates Easy Charger range options.
APPLICATIONS: FORKLIFTS | CLEANING MACHINES | ACCESS PLATFORMS | ELECTRIC TOW TRACTORS | ELECTRIC VEHICLESALL ENQUIRIES: 0845 208 8748  |  www.ibcs.co.uk42 APPLICATIONS: FORKLIFTS | CLEANING MACHINES | ACCESS PLATFORMS | ELECTRIC TOW TRACTORS | ELECTRIC VEHICLES
Selection Table Easy & Revolution Three Phase
Type Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current Mains (VAC) Input current (A) Dimensions
L x Wx H
Charging time/ battery
capacity (Ah max.)
10hrs 12hrs
24V60A-03-REV
24V
60 440 4 470X465X700 320 380
24V80A-03-REV 80 440 5 470X465X700 390 500
24V100A-03-REV 100 440 6 470X465X700 510 620
24V120A-03-REV 120 440 7 470X465X870 625 720
24V140A-03-REV 140 440 9 470X465X870 750 875
24V160A-03-REV 160 440 10 470X465X870 850 960
36V60A-03-REV
36V
60 440 5 470X465X700 320 380
36V80A-03-REV 80 440 7 470X465X700 390 500
36V100A-03-REV 100 440 9 470X465X700 510 620
36V120A-03-REV 120 440 11 470X465X700 625 720
36V140A-03-REV 140 440 13 470X465X700 750 875
36V160A-03-REV 160 440 14 470X465X870 850 960
48V40A-03-REV
48V
40 440 5 500X360X450 240
48V60A-03-REV 60 440 7 470X465X700 320 380
48V80A-03-REV* 80 440 10 470X465X700 390 500
48V100A-03-REV* 100 440 12 470X465X700 510 620
48V120A-03-REV* 120 440 14 470X465X870 625 720
48V140A-03-REV 140 440 16 470X465X870 750 875
48V160A-03-REV 160 440 18 470X465X870 850 960
72V40A-03-REV
72V
40 440 6 500X360X450 240
72V60A-03-REV 60 440 11 470X465X700 320 380
72V80A-03-REV 80 440 14 470X465X700 390 500
72V100A-03-REV 100 440 16 470X465X870 510 620
72V120A-03-REV 120 440 18 470X465X870 625 720
72V140A-03-REV 140 440 21 470X465X870 750 875
72V160A-03-REV 160 440 23 565X500X960 850 960
80V40A-03-REV
80V
40 440 8 500X360X450 240
80V60A-03-REV 60 440 12 470X465X700 320 380
80V80A-03-REV 80 440 16 470X465X870 390 500
80V100A-03-REV* 100 440 18 470X465X870 510 620
80V120A-03-REV* 120 440 21 470X465X870 625 720
80V140A-03-REV 140 440 24 565X500X960 750 875
*Designates Easy Charger range options.